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Anlage
Ringstr. / h.Turnhalle 75, 53225 Bonn
G 0228/464100 khamsanithsivilay@web.de

Sportwart/in

Sivilay, Khamsanith
T 015788930752 khamsanithsivilay@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Norbert Krey
m 0175 1864113; n.krey@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Losem, Thomas
Muiller, Markus
Eimermacher, Jirgen
Niebel, Jorg

Krey, Norbert
Meiners, Klaus
Juraschek, Rainer
Knedel, Uwe
Winterscheid, Ralf
10 Mdller, Andreas
11 Stein, Hartmut
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ID-Nr.

16802318
17281973
17282739
17454975
16854192
17161057
15103488
15003661
16654287
17280448
15452498

LK

LK18,4
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK22,4
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK21,2
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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